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Lamkin Grips San Diego Classic
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San Diego Country Club

Chula Vista, CA
Championship Tees
Dates: Mar 11 - Mar 12

Team

San Diego State 290
TCU 287
Arizona State 302
Texas Tech 289
UT Arlington 287
San Diego 298
Arizona 298
Louisville 302
Pepperdine 303
Oregon State 302
Missouri 307
Utah 308
CSU-San Marcos 308

Point Loma Nazarene 324
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300
301
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Start
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T10
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T10
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T17
T17

T6

T6
T17
T30
T10
T17
T10
T10
T25
T30
T25
T35
T10
T30
T35
T35
Ta4
T17

T6
T35
T35
T72
Ta4
T44
Ta4
T64
T17
T56
T56
T35
Ta4
T35

T44

Finish

1
T2
T2
T4
T4
T4
T7
T7
T9
T9
T9
12
T13
T13
T13
T13
T13
T18
T18
T18
T18
T18
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T24
T24
T24
T27
T27
T27
T27
T27
T27
T33
T33
T35
T35
T35
T35
T35
T35
T41
T41
T41
T41

T41

Player

Grant Forrest
Finley Ewing IV
Austin Kaiser
Robin Sciot-Siegrist
Xander Schauffele
Jon Rahman
Julien Brun

Eli Cole

Cameron Hollek
Tom Berry

Linus Vaisanen *
Paul McConnell
Esteban Restrepo
Pontus Gad

Nick Chianello
Spencer Lawson
Jeremy Sanders
Riccardo Michelini
Paul Barjon

Jace Long

Hunter Brown
Daniel Engle
Daniel Jennevret
Erik Oja

Dylan Healey
James Holley *
Ryan Odom

Max Walz

Kevin DeHuff
Alex McMahon *
John MacArthur *
Brenden Redfern
Joe Carlson *
Alberto Sanchez
Bobby Gojuangco
Kevin Ko *

Austin Quick
Emilio Cuartero
Clement Sordet
Max Rottluff
Mathias Dahl
Brandon Cloete *
Oscar Casillas
Trent Redfern

Frederick Wedel

Lamkin Grips San Diego Classic

San Diego Country Club
Chula Vista, CA
Championship Tees
Dates: Mar 11 - Mar 12

Team

San Diego
Texas Tech

San Diego State
Louisville

San Diego State
Arizona State
TCU

TCU

UT Arlington
San Diego State
San Diego

UT Arlington
Texas Tech
TCU

Oregon State
Arizona State
Pepperdine

San Diego State
TCU

Missouri

UT Arlington
Utah

TCU

Arizona

Arizona

San Diego State
CSU-San Marcos
Louisville
Pepperdine
Arizona
Pepperdine
Arizona

San Diego
Arizona State
San Diego State
San Diego State
Arizona State
Missouri

Texas Tech
Arizona State
San Diego
Arizona State
Point Loma Nazarene
Arizona
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80
77
77
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76
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68
71
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74
71
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76
75
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T30
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Ta4
Ta4
T64
T17
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Ta4
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T79
T35
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T64
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T56
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T79

82
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84

Finish
T41
T41
T41
T41
T41
T51
T51
T51
T51
T51
T51
T51
T58
T58
T58
T61
T61
T61
T64
T64
T64
T64
T64
T69
T69
T69
T72
T72
T72
T72
T76
T76
T76
T79
T79
T81
T81

83

Lamkin Grips San Diego Classic

Player

Adam Loran
Tyson Turnbow
Scott Kim

Alexis Gemme-Piacente
Cameron Tennant *
Juan Pablo Hernandez
Brad Moody *
Nick Sherwood
Gentry Hicks
Brandon Kida
Henry Todd

Alex Chiarella
Nick Thomas
Tyler Carlson
Taylor Schmidt
Henry Tomlinson
Steven Gouirand
Gus Lundquist
Riley Fleming
Matt Rawitzer
Ryan Zech

Leon Knoll *
Skyler Finnell *
Zane Keith

Jacob Fair

Brad Mason

Brian Walker *
Cole Reese
Hunter Kraus
Jonathon Thomas
Casey Halliday
Scott Shefflette
Cody McManus
Jacob Gralitzer *
Randy Hensley
Mike Bosco *
Trevor Sluman
Nate Wanken
Jack Koeller

San Diego Country Club
Chula Vista, CA
Championship Tees
Dates: Mar 11 - Mar 12

Team

CSU-San Marcos
Texas Tech

Oregon State

San Diego

San Diego State
Arizona

Missouri

Oregon State

Utah

Utah

Texas Tech

San Diego
Pepperdine

Oregon State

San Diego

Louisville

CSU-San Marcos
Louisville

UT Arlington

Oregon State
Missouri

San Diego

San Diego

Point Loma Nazarene
Missouri

UT Arlington
CSU-San Marcos
Point Loma Nazarene
Missouri

Utah

Utah

CSU-San Marcos
Pepperdine

San Diego State
CSU-San Marcos
San Diego

Louisville

Point Loma Nazarene
Point Loma Nazarene

75
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76
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73
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77
75
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74
80
77
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76
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76
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76
78
76
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83
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77
82
77
80
80
79
83
82
81
77
86
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Lamkin Grips San Diego Classic
San Diego Country Club
Chula Vista, CA
Championship Tees
Dates: Mar 11 - Mar 12

Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
1 San Diego State 290 284 574
T2 Austin Kaiser (5) 72 69 141
T4 Xander Schauffele (3) 72 70 142
T9 Tom Berry (1) 73 71 144
T18 Riccardo Michelini (2) 73 74 147
T35 Bobby Gojuangco (4) 77 74 151
2 TCU 287 290 577
T7 Julien Brun (1) 73 70 143
T7 Eli Cole (4) 71 72 143
T13 Pontus Gad (5) 71 75 146
T18 Paul Barjon (2) 72 75 147
T18 Daniel Jennevret (3) 74 73 147
T3 Arizona State 302 284 586
T4 Jon Rahman (2) 72 70 142
T13 Spencer Lawson (4) 75 71 146
T33 Alberto Sanchez (3) 80 70 150
T35 Max Rottluff (1) 78 73 151
T35 Austin Quick (5) 77 74 151
T3 Texas Tech 289 297 586
T2 Finley Ewing IV (1) 70 71 141
T13 Esteban Restrepo (3) 71 75 146
T35 Clement Sordet (2) 73 78 151
T41 Tyson Turnbow (5) 75 77 152
T51 Henry Todd (4) 79 74 153
5 UT Arlington 287 300 587
T9 Cameron Hollek (4) 70 74 144
12 Paul McConnell (1) 69 76 145
T18 Hunter Brown (5) 74 73 147
T64 Riley Fleming (2) 79 77 156
T69 Brad Mason (3) 74 83 157
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Team/Player (seed)

Total

6 San Diego 298 293 591
1 Grant Forrest (1) 70 68 138
T41 Mathias Dahl (2) 78 74 152
T41 Alexis Gemme-Piacente (4) 77 75 152
T51 Alex Chiarella (5) 73 80 153
T58 Taylor Schmidt (3) 78 76 154
7 Arizona 298 297 595
T24 Erik Oja (1) 76 72 148
T24 Dylan Healey (3) 72 76 148
T27 Brenden Redfern (4) 76 73 149
T41 Trent Redfern (2) 76 76 152
T51 Juan Pablo Hernandez (5) 74 79 153
8 Louisville 302 298 600
T4 Robin Sciot-Siegrist (1) 70 72 142
T27 Max Walz (3) 76 73 149
T61 Henry Tomlinson (2) 77 78 155
T61 Gus Lundquist (5) 79 76 155
T81 Trevor Sluman (4) 85 77 162
9 Pepperdine 303 298 601
T13 Jeremy Sanders (1) 72 74 146
T27 Kevin DeHuff (4) 77 72 149
T41 Frederick Wedel (2) 77 75 152
T58 Nick Thomas (5) 77 77 154
T76 Cody McManus (3) 80 79 159
10 Oregon State 302 301 603
T13 Nick Chianello (1) 73 73 146
T41 Scott Kim (5) 78 74 152
T51 Nick Sherwood (4) 78 75 153
T58 Tyler Carlson (3) 74 80 154
T64 Matt Rawitzer (2) 77 79 156
11 Missouri 307 300 607
T18 Jace Long (1) 72 75 147
T35 Emilio Cuartero (2) 79 72 151
T64 Ryan Zech (3) 80 76 156
T69 Jacob Fair (4) 80 77 157
T72 Hunter Kraus (5) 76 82 158
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Pos.

Team/Player (seed)

Rd 1

Rd 2

Total

12 Utah 308 301 609
T18 Daniel Engle (4) 75 72 147
T51 Gentry Hicks (1) 77 76 153
T51 Brandon Kida (3) 77 76 153
T72 Jonathon Thomas (5) 81 77 158
T76 Casey Halliday (2) 79 80 159
13 CSU-San Marcos 308 307 615
T27 Ryan Odom (3) 76 73 149
T41 Adam Loran (1) 75 77 152
T61 Steven Gouirand (2) 78 77 155
T76 Scott Shefflette (4) 79 80 159
T79 Randy Hensley (5) 79 82 161
14 Point Loma Nazarene 324 315 639
T41 Oscar Casillas (1) 77 75 152
T69 Zane Keith (2) 80 77 157
T72 Cole Reese (3) 81 77 158
83 Nate Wanken (4) 86 86 172
84 Jack Koeller (5) 0 0 0
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Pos.

Individuals

Player (Team)

Rd 2

Total

T9 Linus Vaisanen (San Diego) 73 |71 144
T24 James Holley (San Diego State) 75 |73 |148
T27 Alex McMahon (Arizona) 73 |76 |149
T27 John MacArthur (Pepperdine) 71 |78 |149
T33 Joe Carlson (San Diego) 76 |74 |150
T35 Kevin Ko (San Diego State) 77 |74 |151
T41 Cameron Tennant (San Diego State) 79 |73 152
T41 Brandon Cloete (Arizona State) 76 |76 152
T51 Brad Moody (Missouri) 76 |77 153
T64 Leon Knoll (San Diego) 78 |78 |156
T64 Skyler Finnell (San Diego) 80 |76 |156
T72 Brian Walker (CSU-San Marcos) 80 |78 |158
T79 Jacob Gralitzer (San Diego State) 78 |83 161
T81 Mike Bosco (San Diego) 81 81 |162
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