

Lamkin Grips San Diego Classic

San Diego Country Club
Chula Vista, CA
Championship Tees
Dates: Mar 11 - Mar 12

1	2	Team	Scores			
4	1	San Diego State	290	284	574	-2
T1	2	TCU	287	290	577	+1
T7	T3	Arizona State	302	284	586	+10
3	T3	Texas Tech	289	297	586	+10
T1	5	UT Arlington	287	300	587	+11
T5	6	San Diego	298	293	591	+15
T5	7	Arizona	298	297	595	+19
T7	8	Louisville	302	298	600	+24
10	9	Pepperdine	303	298	601	+25
T7	10	Oregon State	302	301	603	+27
11	11	Missouri	307	300	607	+31
T12	12	Utah	308	301	609	+33
T12	13	CSU-San Marcos	308	307	615	+39
14	14	Point Loma Nazarene	324	315	639	+63

Lamkin Grips San Diego Classic

San Diego Country Club
Chula Vista, CA
Championship Tees
Dates: Mar 11 - Mar 12

Start	Finish	Player	Team	Scores			
T2	1	Grant Forrest	San Diego	70	68	138	-6
T2	T2	Finley Ewing IV	Texas Tech	70	71	141	-3
T10	T2	Austin Kaiser	San Diego State	72	69	141	-3
T2	T4	Robin Sciot-Siegrist	Louisville	70	72	142	-2
T10	T4	Xander Schaufele	San Diego State	72	70	142	-2
T10	T4	Jon Rahman	Arizona State	72	70	142	-2
T17	T7	Julien Brun	TCU	73	70	143	-1
T6	T7	Eli Cole	TCU	71	72	143	-1
T2	T9	Cameron Hollek	UT Arlington	70	74	144	E
T17	T9	Tom Berry	San Diego State	73	71	144	E
T17	T9	Linus Vaisanen *	San Diego	73	71	144	E
1	12	Paul McConnell	UT Arlington	69	76	145	+1
T6	T13	Esteban Restrepo	Texas Tech	71	75	146	+2
T6	T13	Pontus Gad	TCU	71	75	146	+2
T17	T13	Nick Chianello	Oregon State	73	73	146	+2
T30	T13	Spencer Lawson	Arizona State	75	71	146	+2
T10	T13	Jeremy Sanders	Pepperdine	72	74	146	+2
T17	T18	Riccardo Michelini	San Diego State	73	74	147	+3
T10	T18	Paul Barjon	TCU	72	75	147	+3
T10	T18	Jace Long	Missouri	72	75	147	+3
T25	T18	Hunter Brown	UT Arlington	74	73	147	+3
T30	T18	Daniel Engle	Utah	75	72	147	+3
T25	T18	Daniel Jennevret	TCU	74	73	147	+3
T35	T24	Erik Oja	Arizona	76	72	148	+4
T10	T24	Dylan Healey	Arizona	72	76	148	+4
T30	T24	James Holley *	San Diego State	75	73	148	+4
T35	T27	Ryan Odom	CSU-San Marcos	76	73	149	+5
T35	T27	Max Walz	Louisville	76	73	149	+5
T44	T27	Kevin DeHuff	Pepperdine	77	72	149	+5
T17	T27	Alex McMahon *	Arizona	73	76	149	+5
T6	T27	John MacArthur *	Pepperdine	71	78	149	+5
T35	T27	Brenden Redfern	Arizona	76	73	149	+5
T35	T33	Joe Carlson *	San Diego	76	74	150	+6
T72	T33	Alberto Sanchez	Arizona State	80	70	150	+6
T44	T35	Bobby Gojuangco	San Diego State	77	74	151	+7
T44	T35	Kevin Ko *	San Diego State	77	74	151	+7
T44	T35	Austin Quick	Arizona State	77	74	151	+7
T64	T35	Emilio Cuartero	Missouri	79	72	151	+7
T17	T35	Clement Sordet	Texas Tech	73	78	151	+7
T56	T35	Max Rottluff	Arizona State	78	73	151	+7
T56	T41	Mathias Dahl	San Diego	78	74	152	+8
T35	T41	Brandon Cloete *	Arizona State	76	76	152	+8
T44	T41	Oscar Casillas	Point Loma Nazarene	77	75	152	+8
T35	T41	Trent Redfern	Arizona	76	76	152	+8
T44	T41	Frederick Wedel	Pepperdine	77	75	152	+8

Lamkin Grips San Diego Classic

San Diego Country Club
Chula Vista, CA
Championship Tees
Dates: Mar 11 - Mar 12

Start	Finish	Player	Team	Scores			
T30	T41	Adam Loran	CSU-San Marcos	75	77	152	+8
T30	T41	Tyson Turnbow	Texas Tech	75	77	152	+8
T56	T41	Scott Kim	Oregon State	78	74	152	+8
T44	T41	Alexis Gemme-Piacente	San Diego	77	75	152	+8
T64	T41	Cameron Tennant *	San Diego State	79	73	152	+8
T25	T51	Juan Pablo Hernandez	Arizona	74	79	153	+9
T35	T51	Brad Moody *	Missouri	76	77	153	+9
T56	T51	Nick Sherwood	Oregon State	78	75	153	+9
T44	T51	Gentry Hicks	Utah	77	76	153	+9
T44	T51	Brandon Kida	Utah	77	76	153	+9
T64	T51	Henry Todd	Texas Tech	79	74	153	+9
T17	T51	Alex Chiarella	San Diego	73	80	153	+9
T44	T58	Nick Thomas	Pepperdine	77	77	154	+10
T25	T58	Tyler Carlson	Oregon State	74	80	154	+10
T56	T58	Taylor Schmidt	San Diego	78	76	154	+10
T44	T61	Henry Tomlinson	Louisville	77	78	155	+11
T56	T61	Steven Gourirand	CSU-San Marcos	78	77	155	+11
T64	T61	Gus Lundquist	Louisville	79	76	155	+11
T64	T64	Riley Fleming	UT Arlington	79	77	156	+12
T44	T64	Matt Rawitzer	Oregon State	77	79	156	+12
T72	T64	Ryan Zech	Missouri	80	76	156	+12
T56	T64	Leon Knoll *	San Diego	78	78	156	+12
T72	T64	Skyler Finnell *	San Diego	80	76	156	+12
T72	T69	Zane Keith	Point Loma Nazarene	80	77	157	+13
T72	T69	Jacob Fair	Missouri	80	77	157	+13
T25	T69	Brad Mason	UT Arlington	74	83	157	+13
T72	T72	Brian Walker *	CSU-San Marcos	80	78	158	+14
T79	T72	Cole Reese	Point Loma Nazarene	81	77	158	+14
T35	T72	Hunter Kraus	Missouri	76	82	158	+14
T79	T72	Jonathon Thomas	Utah	81	77	158	+14
T64	T76	Casey Halliday	Utah	79	80	159	+15
T64	T76	Scott Shefflette	CSU-San Marcos	79	80	159	+15
T72	T76	Cody McManus	Pepperdine	80	79	159	+15
T56	T79	Jacob Gralitzer *	San Diego State	78	83	161	+17
T64	T79	Randy Hensley	CSU-San Marcos	79	82	161	+17
T79	T81	Mike Bosco *	San Diego	81	81	162	+18
82	T81	Trevor Sluman	Louisville	85	77	162	+18
83	83	Nate Wanken	Point Loma Nazarene	86	86	172	+28
84	-	Jack Koeller	Point Loma Nazarene	W	W	-	-

Lamkin Grips San Diego Classic

San Diego Country Club
Chula Vista, CA
Championship Tees
Dates: Mar 11 - Mar 12

Pos.	Team/Player (seed)	Rd 1	Rd 2	Total
1	San Diego State	290	284	574
T2	Austin Kaiser (5)	72	69	141
T4	Xander Schaufele (3)	72	70	142
T9	Tom Berry (1)	73	71	144
T18	Riccardo Michelini (2)	73	74	147
T35	Bobby Gojuangco (4)	77	74	151
2	TCU	287	290	577
T7	Julien Brun (1)	73	70	143
T7	Eli Cole (4)	71	72	143
T13	Pontus Gad (5)	71	75	146
T18	Paul Barjon (2)	72	75	147
T18	Daniel Jennevret (3)	74	73	147
T3	Arizona State	302	284	586
T4	Jon Rahman (2)	72	70	142
T13	Spencer Lawson (4)	75	71	146
T33	Alberto Sanchez (3)	80	70	150
T35	Max Rottluff (1)	78	73	151
T35	Austin Quick (5)	77	74	151
T3	Texas Tech	289	297	586
T2	Finley Ewing IV (1)	70	71	141
T13	Esteban Restrepo (3)	71	75	146
T35	Clement Sordet (2)	73	78	151
T41	Tyson Turnbow (5)	75	77	152
T51	Henry Todd (4)	79	74	153
5	UT Arlington	287	300	587
T9	Cameron Hollek (4)	70	74	144
12	Paul McConnell (1)	69	76	145
T18	Hunter Brown (5)	74	73	147
T64	Riley Fleming (2)	79	77	156
T69	Brad Mason (3)	74	83	157

Pos.	Team/Player (seed)	Rd 1	Rd 2	Total
6	San Diego	298	293	591
1	Grant Forrest (1)	70	68	138
T41	Mathias Dahl (2)	78	74	152
T41	Alexis Gemme-Piacente (4)	77	75	152
T51	Alex Chiarella (5)	73	80	153
T58	Taylor Schmidt (3)	78	76	154
7	Arizona	298	297	595
T24	Erik Oja (1)	76	72	148
T24	Dylan Healey (3)	72	76	148
T27	Brenden Redfern (4)	76	73	149
T41	Trent Redfern (2)	76	76	152
T51	Juan Pablo Hernandez (5)	74	79	153
8	Louisville	302	298	600
T4	Robin Sciot-Siegrist (1)	70	72	142
T27	Max Walz (3)	76	73	149
T61	Henry Tomlinson (2)	77	78	155
T61	Gus Lundquist (5)	79	76	155
T81	Trevor Sluman (4)	85	77	162
9	Pepperdine	303	298	601
T13	Jeremy Sanders (1)	72	74	146
T27	Kevin DeHuff (4)	77	72	149
T41	Frederick Wedel (2)	77	75	152
T58	Nick Thomas (5)	77	77	154
T76	Cody McManus (3)	80	79	159
10	Oregon State	302	301	603
T13	Nick Chianello (1)	73	73	146
T41	Scott Kim (5)	78	74	152
T51	Nick Sherwood (4)	78	75	153
T58	Tyler Carlson (3)	74	80	154
T64	Matt Rawitzer (2)	77	79	156
11	Missouri	307	300	607
T18	Jace Long (1)	72	75	147
T35	Emilio Cuartero (2)	79	72	151
T64	Ryan Zech (3)	80	76	156
T69	Jacob Fair (4)	80	77	157
T72	Hunter Kraus (5)	76	82	158

Pos.	Team/Player (seed)	Rd 1	Rd 2	Total
12	Utah	308	301	609
T18	Daniel Engle (4)	75	72	147
T51	Gentry Hicks (1)	77	76	153
T51	Brandon Kida (3)	77	76	153
T72	Jonathon Thomas (5)	81	77	158
T76	Casey Halliday (2)	79	80	159
13	CSU-San Marcos	308	307	615
T27	Ryan Odom (3)	76	73	149
T41	Adam Loran (1)	75	77	152
T61	Steven Gourand (2)	78	77	155
T76	Scott Shefflette (4)	79	80	159
T79	Randy Hensley (5)	79	82	161
14	Point Loma Nazarene	324	315	639
T41	Oscar Casillas (1)	77	75	152
T69	Zane Keith (2)	80	77	157
T72	Cole Reese (3)	81	77	158
83	Nate Wanken (4)	86	86	172
84	Jack Koeller (5)	0	0	0

Individuals

Pos.	Player (Team)	Rd 1	Rd 2	Total
T9	Linus Vaisanen (San Diego)	73	71	144
T24	James Holley (San Diego State)	75	73	148
T27	Alex McMahon (Arizona)	73	76	149
T27	John MacArthur (Pepperdine)	71	78	149
T33	Joe Carlson (San Diego)	76	74	150
T35	Kevin Ko (San Diego State)	77	74	151
T41	Cameron Tennant (San Diego State)	79	73	152
T41	Brandon Cloete (Arizona State)	76	76	152
T51	Brad Moody (Missouri)	76	77	153
T64	Leon Knoll (San Diego)	78	78	156
T64	Skyler Finnell (San Diego)	80	76	156
T72	Brian Walker (CSU-San Marcos)	80	78	158
T79	Jacob Gralitzer (San Diego State)	78	83	161
T81	Mike Bosco (San Diego)	81	81	162